FLOOR SANDING

PRICE LIST
2025

Your complete guide to our
floor sanding abrasives
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OUR
FLOOR SANDING BRANDS

We offer a focused range of abrasive brands to suit every performance level and application - from
cost-effective everyday options to high-efficiency, long-life materials for professional use. Each
brand delivers its own strengths, ensuring the right balance of value, durability and performance for
any job.
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TRADE ACCOUNTS
Open a trade acoount for

better pricing, fastes
Service, and eathar

repeal ondering.
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DESCRIPTION A Dependable Economical 24-HOUR DELIVERY
Zirconia Al in-stock merme gualify

ECO ZIRCONIA

ECO Zirconia delivers a fast, efficient cut
with a durable ]Polyester backing for
consistent performance. It offers strong when orderad belfors
value, solid durability, and clean, reliable

results across a wide range of everyday thi cutof
sanding applications.

for next-clany dislvery

COLOUR Dark Blue With Grey Backing

24, 36, 40, 60, 80,100, 120
BULK DISCOUNTS

e PRICE LEVEL Save maore when you
bury meone — competitive

discourts available on

bulk orders
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(i) DESCRIPTION

COLOUR

TURBO EXTREME
ZIRCONIA

A High-Performance
Zirconia

Turbo Extreme delivers a fast,
aggressive cut with a tough
backing for long life. It
outperforms standard zirconia,
giving stronger durability, a
cleaner finish, and reliable
results across wood, metal and
composites.

Dark Blue With Grey Backing

24,36, 40, 60, 80, 100, 120

(i) DESCRIPTION

GRIT RANGE

NITRO EXTREME
CERAMIC

A Premium Aggressive
Ceramic

Nitro Extreme delivers a sharper,
cooler cut with a heavy-duty
backing for maximum life. It
outperforms zirconia by a wide
margin, offering greater
durability, a cleaner finish, and
reliable results on tough or
porous materials.

£EC--——££

e PRICE LEVEL
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Belts & Discs

Our ECO Zirconia Floor Sanding Belts use a dependable closed-coat zirconia grain and a durable
polyester backing to deliver steady, reliable performance. They offer a solid cut rate and a
consistent finish, making them well-suited for everyday floor sanding tasks.

ECO Zirconia Belts are a cost-effective choice, providing practical, dependable results at a budget-

friendly price.
ECO Zirconia Floor Sanding Belts, 10/Pack
CODE SIZE GRIT PRICE
85326 200x750mm 24 31.40
77287 200x750mm 36 28.50
85327 200x750mm 40 27.30
89162 200x750mm 50 25.60
77281 200x750mm 60 24.80
85527 200x750mm 80 23.50
85776 200x750mm 100 23.50
87335 200x750mm 120 23.50
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ECO Zirconia Floor Sanding Belts, 10/Pack

CODE
87336
77279
77280
85148

ECO Zirconia Sanding Discs, 50/Pack

CODE
89081
89082
89069
89070
89071
89072
89073
89074

ECO Zirconia Sanding Discs, 50/Pack

CODE
89083
89084
89080
89079
89078
89077
89076
89075

ECO Zirconia Sanding Discs, 50/Pack

CODE
93067
89130
89131
89132

SIZE
250x750mm
250x750mm
250x750mm
250x750mm

SIZE
152mm (6")
152mm (6")
152mm (6")
152mm (6")
152mm (6")
152mm (6")
152mm (6")
152mm (6")

SIZE
178mm (7")
178mm (7")
178mm (7")
178mm (7")
178mm (7")
178mm (7")
178mm (7")
178mm (7")

SIZE
203mm (8")
203mm (8")
203mm (8")
203mm (8")

GRIT
40
60
80

120

33.00
29.00
27.00
25.00

27.00
26.00
21.00
21.00
18.50
18.50
17.00
17.00

38.00
36.00
29.00
29.00
26.50
25.50
24.00
24.00

34.50
31.00
30.00
30.00
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Abrasives - Chemicals - Toolis ing

ECO Zirconia Sanding Discs 9 Hole (Festool Fit), 50/Pack

CODE SIZE GRIT PRICE
92453 152mm (6") 40 21.00
92454 152mm (6") 60 18.50
92455 152mm (6") 80 18.50
92456 152mm (6") 100 17.00
92457 152mm (6") 120 17.00
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Belts & Discs

Our Turbo Extreme range is a high-performance abrasive featuring a sharp, aggressive zirconia grain

and a tough, durable backing for extended service life.
Turbo Extreme belts and discs deliver outstanding durability and consistency - often lasting 2-3

times longer than standard zirconia abrasives while maintaining a uniform finish throughout their
lifespan.

Competitor Performance Results
Based on customer feedback

Turbo Extreme Zirconia Material

Turbo EXTREME Zirconia Floor Sanding Belts, 10/Pack

CODE SIZE GRIT

93194 200x750mm 24 49.00
93195 200x750mm 36 49.00
93196 200x750mm 40 48.00
93197 200x750mm 60 46.00
93198 200x750mm 80 49.00
93199 200x750mm 100 48.00
93200 200x750mm 120 46.00
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Turbo EXTREME Zirconia Discs, 50/Pack

CODE
93208
93209
93210
93211
93212
93213
93214

Turbo EXTREME Zirconia Discs, 50/Pack

CODE
93220
93221

Turbo EXTREME Zirconia Discs Centre Hole, 50/Pack

CODE
98291
98294
98295
98296
98297

SIZE
152mm (6")
152mm (6")
152mm (6")
152mm (6")
152mm (6")
152mm (6")
152mm (6")

SIZE
178mm (7")
178mm (7")

SIZE
178mm (7")
178mm (7")
178mm (7")
178mm (7")
178mm (7")

CODE
118217
118216
118218
118219

SIZE

178mm (7")
178mm (7")
178mm (7")
178mm (7")

GRIT
100
120

GRIT
24
60
80

100
120

“Turbo EXTREME Zirconia Discs 10 Hole (Spider Fit), 50/Pack

GRIT
36
40
60
80

PRICE

39.50
37.00
35.00
30.00
29.00
22.00
22.00

PRICE
30.00
30.00

PRICE
55.00
42.00
40.50
30.00
30.00

50.00
50.00
50.00
40.50
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Belts & Discs

Nitro Extreme is a premium ceramic abrasive designed for exceptional durability and performance.
With its high ceramic content and tough backing, it delivers strong cutting power and consistent
results - often lasting up to four times longer than zirconia on hard or porous wood floors.

Competitor Performance Results
Based on customer feedback

Nitro Extreme Ceramic Material

Nitro EXTREME Ceramic Floor Sanding Belts, 10/Pack

CODE SIZE GRIT

92962 200x750mm 24 86.70
92963 200x750mm 36 79.30
92964 200x750mm 40 73.00
92965 200x750mm 60 60.90
92966 200x750mm 80 56.20
93920 200x750mm 100 53.60
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Nitro Extreme Sanding Discs are widely regarded by customers as one of the most reliable
premium options on the market. With their high ceramic content, durable construction and
consistently long lifespan, they offer strong, predictable performance across demanding

applications.
Nitro EXTREME Ceramic Discs, 50/Pack
CODE SIZE GRIT
92445 152mm (6") 24 54.00
92446 152mm (6") 36 50.00
92447 152mm (6") 40 46.00
92448 152mm (6") 50 39.50
92449 152mm (6") 60 36.50
92450 152mm (6") 80 33.50
92451 152mm (6") 100 29.00
92452 152mm (6") 120 29.00
Nitro EXTREME Ceramic Discs, 50/Pack
CODE SIZE GRIT
93068 178mm (7") 24 77.00
93069 178mm (7") 36 71.00
93070 178mm (7") 40 65.00
93071 178mm (7") 60 56.00
93072 178mm (7") 80 51.50
93073 178mm (7") 100 46.50
93074 178mm (7") 120 46.50
Nitro EXTREME Ceramic Discs, 50/Pack
CODE SIZE GRIT
93075 203mm (8") 40 80.00
93076 203mm (8") 60 62.50
93077 203mm (8") 80 57.00
93078 203mm (8") 120 50.50

Nitro EXTREME Ceramic Discs 9 Hole (Festool Fit), 50/Pack

CODE SIZE GRIT
93079 152mm (6") 24 54.00
93080 152mm (6") 36 50.00
93081 152mm (6") 40 46.00
93083 152mm (6") 80 33.50
93084 152mm (6") 100 29.00

SAIC
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CODE
93948
93949
93950
93951

Gold Delta Strips 7 Hole, 100/Pack

CODE
70436
70437
70438
70439

Aluminium Oxide Discs 7 Hole, 100/Pack

CODE
93953
93939
93940
93941

FX370 Aluminium Oxide Fibre Discs Centre Hole, 100/Pack

CODE
92984
92985
92986
92987

Nitro EXTREME Ceramic Triangles, 100/Pack

CODE

94699

SIZE
96mm
96mm
96mm
96mm

SIZE
98x148mm
98x148mm
98x148mm
98x148mm

SIZE
90mm
90mm
90mm
90mm

SIZE
180x22mm
180x22mm
180x22mm
180x22mm

SIZE

93x93x93mm

GRIT

24

GRIT

80

Holed Discs & Sheets

Gold Delta Triangles 6 Hole, 100/Pack

PRICE
49.00
49.00
48.00
46.00

PRICE
50.00
44.00
40.00

43.00
.-.u -

@
&
&,

PRICE
47.00
41.00
39.00
36.00

116.00
110.00
100.00
96.00

PRICE
44.00
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Mesh S;creens
Buffing Pads

Screens impregnated with silicon carbide abrasive grit — low clogging due to mesh design, and
ideal for wood, stone and concrete floors.

Silicon Carbide Mesh Screens, 10/Pack

CODE SIZE GRIT
67415 407mm (16") 60 45.53
67416 407mm (16") 80 45.53
67417 407mm (16") 100 47.85
67418 407mm (16") 120 47.85
67420 407mm (16") 150 47.85
67421 407mm (16") 180 4134
98117 407mm (16" 220 72.00
67423 407mm (16") 320 62.33
67419 407mm (16") 400 62.33

Silicon Carbide Mesh Screens, 10/Pack

CODE SIZE GRIT

93957 430mm (17") 60 52.66
93955 430mm (17") 80 54.43
93958 430mm (17") 100 53.17
93959 430mm (17") 120 53.17
93028 430mm (17") 150 53.17
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Our non-woven floor pads are designed for reliable cleaning, maintenance, and light restoration
on wood and hard floors. Their open-web construction removes old wax layers, surface marks, and
dirt without damaging the floor, while also preparing surfaces between coats.

Floor Cleaning Pads Pre-Cut Centre Hole, 5/Pack

CODE SIZE GRIT

67590 407mm (16") White (Very Fine) 48.40
67592 407mm (16") Red (Fine) 48.40
67591 407mm (16") Green (Medium) 48.40
67593 407mm (16") Black (Coarse) 48.40

Floor Cleaning Pads Pre-Cut Centre Hole, 5/Pack

CODE SIZE GRIT

67580 430mm (17") White (Very Fine) 55.50
67588 430mm (17") Red (Fine) 55.50
67581 430mm (17") Green (Medium) 55.50
67589 430mm (17") Black (Coarse) 55.50

Ultra-saft polishing pad for high-ghess fineshies; ideal for buffing and light cleaning without
abrasion.

Light-duty cleaning and spray-buffing pad; removes seuffs and restores shine on finished
foars.

Medium-duty scrubbing pad; remawes dirt and surface marks when a deeper clean is
nisrded.

Heavy-duty stripping pad; aggressively removes old polish, wax and heavy aeld-up
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SAI

Abrasives - Chemicals - Tooling

Become A Reseller

Reseller & Trade Opportunities

Partnering with SAIC gives resellers reliable supply, consistent
quality, and the support needed to grow their range and
customer base.

e Trusted supplier network
e Sales & technical support
* Helps expand your range
e Focused on long-term growth

Competitive Trade Discounts

We offer structured trade discounts that support strong margins,
flexible ordering, and better stock planning.

e Tiered discount structure
e Savings over £250

e Extra pallet discounts

e Supports forecasting

* Improves cost efficiency

White Label & Own Branding

For distributors seeking to promote their own brand identity,
SAIC provides full white-label and own-brand manufacturing
options.

From custom packaging to private-label product lines, we make it
easy for you to deliver premium abrasives under your own name
— backed by the same manufacturing quality and technical
assurance that define SAIC products.
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